
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 12

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD AFSHAN SHEHZAD 

MUHAMMAD HARIS 

RASHID ZUBAIR 

MUHAMMAD TOUQEER SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABBAS 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASAD 

UMAR SAEED 

SHAMMAS BUTT 

MUHAMMAD ANS 

ABUHURAIRA 

AHSAN ALI 

MANSOOR AKHTAR 

FAAIZ YOUSUF 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

BILAL HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

IFTIKHAR ALI

ZUBAIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

ABDUL RASHEED

ABDUL HAQ

MUHAMMAD SAEED

WAZIR HUSSAIN BUTT

REHMAT ULLAH BHATTI

NASRULLAH

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

AKHTAR

YOUSAF SIRAJ

DIN MUHAMMAD

HAJI MUHAMMAD BOOTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

11704089

11701027

11705369

11701164

11704289

11701542

11705601

11702908

11704156

11703008

11701468

11702285

11702927

11702864

11700649

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAYYAH

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

SIALKOT

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

CHAKWAL

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER COMMERCE -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

33 Case #  42B2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

FAHAD AHMED 

ALI ZAHOOR MEHDI 

BILAL WAJID AHMED 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

MUBASHAR HASSAIN 

MUHAMMAD AZAM 

ANEES HASSAN RAZA 

JABRAN AZEEM 

HUMAYUN MUGHAL 

JAWAD AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ZAIN MALIK 

AWAIS NAWAZ 

AFTAB YOUSAF 

MUHAMMAD ATIF RASHEED MALIK
(Selected On Additional
Marks)

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ANSAR MEHDI

MUHAMMAD WAJID ZAHOOR

NAJABAT ALI

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMIN

GHULAM RAZA

MUHAMMAD AZEEM BUTT

BINYAMEEN AKHTAR

SHAFEEQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ MALIK

NAWAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MALIK RASHEED AHMAD

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

11705842

11703328

11701670

11704638

11701183

11703591

11700994

11700382

11702637

11701283

11700823

11702138

11703428

11700587

GUJRAT

M. GARH

LAHORE

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

JEHLUM

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER COMMERCE -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

33 Case #  42B2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 12

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

44

61

132

133

MUHAMMAD ZARRAR ANJUM
(Selected Against Special
Persons Quota)

MUHAMMAD ADNAN (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

ZAHID MASIH (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

WAJAHAT AHMAD (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

ANJUM KHALIL

ZAFAR KHAN

JAVED MASIH

BASHARAT MAHMOOD

30

31

32

33

11701351

11702740

11702782

11703641

CHAKWAL

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER COMMERCE -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

33 Case #  42B2021

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SAEED AHMAD 

ABDUL GHAFFAR 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ZAIB 

AMIR RAZA 

TAHSEEN AHMED 

MUHAMMAD ZEASHAN 

AAMIR RAFIQE 

ADIL RIAZ 

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

HAIDER BAIG

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQE

RIAZ AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11702544

11700599

11702042

11703578

11703359

11700141

11702481

11704574

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

T.T. SINGH

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

CHAKWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER COMMERCE -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

33 Case #  42B2021

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

IMRAN KHAN 

BILAL AHMAD 

ALI RAZA 

HAMZA TARIQ 

UMAR ABDUL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL IQBAL 

SHAHZEB ALI 

ABU BAKAR ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

MUHAMMAD ILYAS 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ANSAR NADEEM 

KHALID KHAN

ALLAH RAKHA

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD MASOOD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD MAJEED

KHALIL IQBAL

ARSHAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ZULFIQAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SHER KHAN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

11704628

11702679

11704176

11700155

11702507

11703558

11704607

11700925

11704149

11702126

11702801

11703716

NAROWAL

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

JEHLUM

GUJRAT

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

CHINIOT

CHAKWAL

BHAKKAR

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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Page(s) 5 of 12

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER COMMERCE -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

33 Case #  42B2021

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

63

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ASLAM 

BABAR ALI 

INTASAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

SAQLAIN MAHMOOD 

WAQAS MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

RAHAT ZAMAN 

SHOAIB AHMED 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAID 

UMAIR 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ALI PASHA

MUHAMMAD INAYAT

CHAUDARY ZAFAR IQBAL

KHALID MAHMOOD

MEHMOOD AHMAD

NAZIR AHMAD

ABID HUSSAIN

SHAFIQ AHMED

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

11703700

11700118

11704506

11702489

11703471

11700684

11703519

11704539

11701763

11701456

11701580

11700032

KASUR

RAJANPUR

BAHAWALPUR

HAFIZABAD

JEHLUM

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER COMMERCE -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

33 Case #  42B2021

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

SADIQ ADNAN 

ALI FARASAT 

ANSAR ABBAS 

RIZWAN NAZAR 

SAFDAR HUSSAIN 

KALEEM ARIF 

MUHAMMAD UMER SHAHZAD 

ZAHID IQBAL 

TAHIR ABAS 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

TAHIR MUHAMMAD KHAN 

FAHAD BASHIR 

GUL MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ANGIL

BASHIR AHMAD

NAZAR HUSSAIN

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARIF

ARIF ALI ASIF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AKHTAR ALI

LIAQAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KHAN

BASHIR AHMAD KHAN

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

11703574

11704634

11700669

11703516

11702205

11700321

11700882

11700128

11703715

11703221

11701176

11702102

MIANWALI

LAHORE

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

CHAKWAL

ATTOCK

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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Page(s) 7 of 12

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER COMMERCE -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

33 Case #  42B2021

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

UZAIR MAHMOOD 

TAYMOOR ALI 

MUHAMMAD FURQAN YOUNAS 

KHIZAR HAYAT 

SADAM HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

KHALID MEHMOOD 

ABDUL REHMAN NAEEM 

SARDAR ALI 

KAMRAN AMIN 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM ZULFIQAR 

GUL MUHAMMAD

KHAWAJA PERWEZ AKHTER

RIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS JAVED

HAJI MUHAMMAD YASIN

AMEER ALI

MALIK MUSHTAQ AHMAD

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMED AMIN

ZULFIQAR ALI

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

11704168

11703103

11705356

11701610

11700482

11701673

11703813

11703601

11702749

11701778

11700378

11703410

RAJANPUR

FAISALABAD

JHANG

GUJRAT

OKARA

KASUR

SIALKOT

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

KASUR

R.Y. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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Page(s) 8 of 12

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER COMMERCE -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

33 Case #  42B2021

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

ABID ALI 

AAQIB IJAZ 

MIRZA JUNAID BAIG 

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

MUHAMMAD FARHAN 

FARHAN SHOUKAT 

TOUSIF ATIF 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD INAM ULLAH 

SAJJAD HUSSAIN 

ARSHAD KHAN 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

NAZIR AHMAD

IJAZ AHMAD

TARIQ JAVED

GULZAR MUHAMMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

KHUDA BAKHSH

SHOUKAT ALI

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD EHSAN ULLAH

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

11700783

11702358

11700884

11700555

11701344

11704718

11702628

11700932

11700394

11700350

11704858

11701477

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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Page(s) 9 of 12

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER COMMERCE -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

33 Case #  42B2021

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

SYED GHULAM HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD BILAL AZHAR 

SAAD MAHMOOD 

SHOAIB 

IRFAN HAIDER 

AHMER RAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN RASOOL ASSI

MUHAMMAD BILAL SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD NADIM 

MUHAMMAD KAZIM 

MUHAMMAD RAZA JAVED 

MUHAMMAD IDREES 

SYED KHAIR MUHAMMAD SHAH

AZHAR HUSSAIN

MAHMOOD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

RANA MUHAMMAD RIAZ RASOOL

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD FIAZE

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MIRZA MUHAMMAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

11700729

11704259

11702420

11700374

11701399

11701845

11700002

11702078

11701662

11701668

11702704

11700038

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

KHANEWAL

LAYYAH

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

JHANG

NANKANA
SAHIB

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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Page(s) 10 of 12

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER COMMERCE -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

33 Case #  42B2021

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

GHULAM MUSTAFA 

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN SIDDIQUI 

ABDUR REHMAN ARIF 

SARFRAZ FIAZ 

MUHAMMAD SAJID 

ANWAR ISHFAQ 

ZAHID RAZAQ 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FEAZAN 

MUHAMMAD AMEEN 

IRFAN AHMAD 

ABDUL KHALIQ 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

FIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

HAJI FAQEER MUHAMMAD

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

11704119

11703530

11705685

11700123

11702773

11702089

11701509

11700439

11702925

11700115

11702714

11700957

SIALKOT

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

VEHARI

MULTAN

VEHARI

LAHORE

MULTAN

SIALKOT

MULTAN

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Page(s) 11 of 12

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER COMMERCE -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

33 Case #  42B2021

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

134

135

136

137

SHAHZADA ZAHEER AHMAD 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD DAWOOD 

SYED AHTISHAM ALI BUKHARI 

WASEEM ANJUM 

NABEEL WASEEM 

BILAL MAHMOOD 

RAZI HAIDER 

ASIF IQBAL 

MUZAMAL HUSSAIN 

WAQAS PATRAS 

SADAQAT ALI 

KHURRAM IQBAL 

GHULAM AHMAD

ABDUL WAHAB

SYED AMJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

WASEEM AFSAR

MAHMOOD-UL-HASSAN

LIAQAT ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

PATRAS

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

11703681

11705552

11705126

11700149

11700071

11700229

11703627

11701680

11705352

11700789

11703924

11701395

M.B.DIN

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

LAYYAH

CHAKWAL

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 12 of 12

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER COMMERCE -(MALE)    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

33 Case #  42B2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

138

139

140

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 

NAGHMAN ANDAZ 

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

INAYAT MASIH

ABDUL HAMEED

105

106

107

11700158

11700548

11704684

KHUSHAB

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ALI MUNIR 

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR LATIF 

SAIM HUSSAN 

HAFIZ MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD LATIF

RANA NAEEM HASSAN

1

2

3

11700626

11701527

11700112

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

OKARA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


